
Water Material Type Acceptance

MAC Ref.

Block No.

Masterplan Ref.

Project Name

Project Details

Name

Contact Person

Email Address Mobile No.

Developer Details

Name

Contact Person

Email Address Mobile No.

Contractor Details

Category Manufacturer Supplier  Quantity Specification
DI Pipes (Main Line)

HDPE Pipes(Main & service)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

DI Fitting

Valves

Domestic Meters

Bulk Meters

AMI Components

Meter Fittings

Accessories

Others (Specify)

HDPE Fittings

Total Adopted Asset Value (BHD)

Consultant 
Signature

Date

I hereby agree to comply with all EWA terms 
and conditions and certify that all information 
provided in this application form is true 
and accurate and accept full responsibility 
for any incorrect or misleading details.

Declaration

Pride in what we do..  Proud to serve. . 

EWA BahrainEWA.Bahrain customercare@ewa.bh
17515555 24/7
www.ewa.bh @EWAــBah |  V1 |  F18

 For application requirements and service steps scan the QR code

https://ewa.bh/en/project-adoption-water
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